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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

| Nora |G | Radest | 12/31/2019 |nradest@cityofsummit.org
Chief Administrative Officer

| Michael | F | Rogers | |mrogers@cityofsummit.org
Chief Financial Officer

| Margaret |V |Gerba | |mqerba_@citvofsummit.orq
Municipal Clerk

| Rosalia | M | Licatese | |rIicatese@cityofsummit.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

|James | |Ceru|lo | |jceru|lo@fwcc-cpa.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

B David Naidu 12/31/2018 dnaidu@cityofsummit.org

Stephen E Bowman 12/31/2019 abowman@cityofsummit.org

Marjorie Fox 12/31/2020 mfox@cityofsummit.org

Matthew Gould 12/31/2020 mgould@cityofsummit.org

Beth Little 12/31/2019 blittle@cityofsummit.org

Michael M McTernan 12/31/2019 mmcternan@cityofsummit.org

Mary G Ogden 12/31/2018 mogden@cityofsummit.org




